Hope for Hope House 5K Run/Walk

January 25, 2014



ENTRY FORM

Join Enactus USM and Sam's Club of Hattiesburg in the Hope for Hope House 5K Run/Walk. This event is meant to bring awareness to Hunger and Homelessness in the Pine Belt Community while collecting canned food items and supplies for Hope House and other local homeless shelters/organizations in the area.

When: January 25, 2014

Check in 8:30am - 9:00 am, Race Time 9:30 am Where: USM Payne Center (4th street, Golden Eagle Avenue)

ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST REGISTER

Registration Fees:

- **\$15 Individual Early Registration** (register by January 8th, 2014 for free T-shirt)
- \$20 Individual Registration (Register by January 23rd, 2014, does not include T-shirt)
- **\$10 Team Registration** (per person, minimum of 5. Team must register by

January 8th for free T-shirt)

- \$25 Limited Event Day Registration

Children under 10 participate for FREE

How else can I help?

On event day, Enactus USM will be collecting canned food items, non-perishables, and supplies from the following list to donate to Hope House and its members. **Toiletries, Clothing, Flashlights, Blankets, Shoes, Camping equipment, Shampoo, Bleach, All-Purpose Cleaners, Toilet Paper, Bath Gel, and Disposable Razors.** Bring items to the collection tent on event day.

Name		Phone	Phone							
Address				City						
State	Zip	Email								
Age	Gender	Shirt Size Adult S	м	L	XL	XXL				

Participant Release: I hereby agree to hold harmless and release Enactus USM, The University of Southern Mississippi, Sam's Club of Hattiesburg, its agents, employees, team members, volunteers, and any persons officially connected with the Hope for Hope House 5K Run/Walk, including all sponsors, from any and all liability resulting from my participation in this event. I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any purpose.

Signature	Date
Parent Signature (if under 18)	

Event sponsored by Enactus USM and Sam's Club of Hattiesburg, Proceeds to benefit Hope House and Enactus USM. For more information please contact Deonica Davis at 601-540-1021 • dmdavis1990@gmail.com or Jennifer Sequeira jennifer.sequeira@usm.edu or 601-266-5760

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Enactus - The University of Southern Mississippi **MAIL TO:** Enactus USM 118 College Dr #5077 Hattiesburg MS 39406



THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!!



16.) -	15.) -	14.) -	13.) -	12.) -	11.) -	10.)	9.)	8.)	7.)	6.)	5.)	<u>4</u> .)	3.)	2.)	1.)	
I	l	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	l	I	I	I	I	



Hope for Hope House 5K Run/Walk

January 25, 2014 Check in 8:30am - 9:00 am, Race Time 9:30 am •USM Payne Center

PLEDGE FORM

4th street and Golden Eagle Avenue

RUN/WALK PARTICIPANT

homeless shelters with needed items so that they may continue to help homeless and hungry families in our Sponsor your runner or walker in the Hope for Hope House 5K. Your donation will go to supplying local

community. Participants who collect \$100 or more in pledges will receive a special award

and recognition on event day. All pledges due on January 23, 2014

SPONSOR ADDRESS

How else can I help?

On event day, Enactus USM will be collecting canned fooditems, non-perishables, and supplies from the following list todonate to Hope House and its members.ToiletriesClothingFlashlightsBlanketsShoesCamping equipmentShampooBleachAll-Purpose Cleaners

Toilet PaperBath GelDisposable RazorsBring items to the collection tent on event day.

AMOUNT

SPONSOR NAME